

ITEM NO.102(Part-heard)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1135 OF 2001

BUDDHIST MISSION DENTAL COLLEGE &amp; HOSPITAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHUPESH KHURANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging additional grounds)

Date: 03/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C. Jay Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. C.S. Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. (N.P.)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master